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Specifications
Main Color:

Turn:

Tilt:

Min. size:

Max. size:

Minimum weight:

Max. weight:

Number of pivot points:
Min. distance to the wall:
Max. distance to the wall:
cis®:

AdvanCIS™:

SPS™ (Screen Protection System):

SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism):

TUV Certificate number:
Interface width:
Interface height:
wheels:
remoteControlled:

adjustableDepth:

Black
40 °
20 °
37"
52"
0 kg
43 kg

76 mm
200 mm

Aanwezig

VFWE 552 RC
TriMotor electronic
wall support

Article number: VFWE 552 RC

The TriMotor™ features an electronic multi-directional movement
(turn, tilt and movement forward) and is compatible with medium
to large screens (377-52” up to 43 kg). Designed for universal use
(VESA compatible).

The TriMotor™ is equipped with three motors, as the name
suggests. It assures a remote-controlled movement forwards,
backwards, tilted 15 degrees and turned 20 degrees to the left and
to the right. It also comes with an auto home function button on
the remote control and an automatic built-in Screen Protection
System to avoid damage to the screen and/or the wall.

Z1A 07 09 21334 265

820 mm
560 mm

Aanwezig

Service Parts VFWE 552 RC TriMotor Original Remote controlled LCD/Plasma wall support

Troubleshooting document Trimotor electronic wall support VFWE 552 RC

TriMotor electronic wall support

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO Mounting Instructions Mounting

Instruction

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO Still

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO Ghost




