

Innovating your Audio/Video experience

You are here: Home > Products > VFWE 552 RC



VFWE 552 RC TriMotor electronic wall support Article number: VFWE 552 RC

The TriMotor™ features an electronic multi-directional movement (turn, tilt and movement forward) and is compatible with medium to large screens (37"-52" up to 43 kg). Designed for universal use (VESA compatible).

The TriMotor™ is equipped with three motors, as the name suggests. It assures a remote-controlled movement forwards, backwards, tilted 15 degrees and turned 20 degrees to the left and to the right. It also comes with an auto home function button on the remote control and an automatic built-in Screen Protection System to avoid damage to the screen and/or the wall.

Specifications

Main Color: Black Turn: 40 ° Tilt: 20 ° Min. size: 37 " Max. size: 52 " Minimum weight: 0 kg Max. weight: 43 kg Number of pivot points: 3 Min. distance to the wall: 76 mm Max. distance to the wall: 200 mm CIS®: - AdvanCIS™: - SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	opoonioa tionis	
Tilt: 20 ° Min. size: 37 " Max. size: 52 " Minimum weight: 0 kg Max. weight: 43 kg Number of pivot points: 3 Min. distance to the wall: 76 mm Max. distance to the wall: 200 mm CIS®: - AdvanCIS™: - SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Main Color:	Black
Min. size: 37 " Max. size: 52 " Minimum weight: 0 kg Max. weight: 43 kg Number of pivot points: 3 Min. distance to the wall: 76 mm Max. distance to the wall: 200 mm CIS®: - AdvanCIS™: - SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Turn:	40 °
Max. size: 52 " Minimum weight: 0 kg Max. weight: 43 kg Number of pivot points: 3 Min. distance to the wall: 76 mm Max. distance to the wall: 200 mm CIS®: - AdvanCIS™: - SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Tilt:	20 °
Minimum weight: Max. weight: 43 kg Number of pivot points: 3 Min. distance to the wall: 76 mm Max. distance to the wall: 200 mm CIS®: - AdvanCIS™: SPS™ (Screen Protection System): SPS™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Min. size:	37 "
Max. weight: 43 kg Number of pivot points: 3 Min. distance to the wall: 76 mm Max. distance to the wall: 200 mm CIS®: - AdvanCIS™: - SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Max. size:	52 "
Number of pivot points: Min. distance to the wall: Max. distance to the wall: CIS®: AdvanCIS™: SPS™ (Screen Protection System): SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: S76 mm Annwezig Annwezig Z1A 07 09 21334 265	Minimum weight:	0 kg
Min. distance to the wall: Max. distance to the wall: CIS®: AdvanCIS™: SPS™ (Screen Protection System): SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: Z00 mm	Max. weight:	43 kg
Max. distance to the wall: CIS®: AdvanCIS™: SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width:	Number of pivot points:	3
CIS®: AdvanCIS™: SPS™ (Screen Protection System): SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Min. distance to the wall:	76 mm
AdvanCIS™: SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	Max. distance to the wall:	200 mm
SPS™ (Screen Protection System): Aanwezig SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	CIS [®] :	-
SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism): - TÜV Certificate number: Z1A 07 09 21334 265 Interface width: 820 mm	AdvanCIS™:	-
TÜV Certificate number:Z1A 07 09 21334 265Interface width:820 mm	SPS™ (Screen Protection System):	Aanwezig
Interface width: 820 mm	SMM™ (Smart Movement Mechanism):	-
	TÜV Certificate number:	Z1A 07 09 21334 265
F. 6	Interface width:	820 mm
Interface neight: 560 mm	Interface height:	560 mm
wheels:	wheels:	-
remoteControlled: Aanwezig	remoteControlled:	Aanwezig
a discarda la Danada	adjustableDepth:	-

Service Parts VFWE 552 RC TriMotor Original Remote controlled LCD/Plasma wall support

Troubleshooting document Trimotor electronic wall support VFWE 552 RC

TriMotor electronic wall support

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO Mounting Instructions Mounting Instruction

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO Still

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO

VFWE 552 RC Trimotor Remote Controlled Electronic LCD/Plasma wall support Original EMO Ghost